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201207130002
51880

07/13/2012
02:34:22

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 6

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BRAKEFIELD
WILLIAM
SCOTT

201607110002
39110

07/11/2016
10:56:32

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 6

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BRAKEFIELD
WILLIAM
SCOTT

202007310003
23720

07/31/2020
12:26:07

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 6

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GANDY SETH

202008070003
38960

08/07/2020
01:59:39

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 6

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GANDY SETH

202008170003
55050

08/17/2020
01:45:54

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 6

ELECTION
ANREPORT

GANDY SETH

201207130002
51890

07/13/2012
02:34:23

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 6

ELECTION
WAIVER

BRAKEFIELD
WILLIAM
SCOTT

201207130002
51900

07/13/2012
02:34:24

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 6

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BRAKEFIELD
WILLIAM
SCOTT

202007020002
75180

07/02/2020
10:55:59

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 6

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

GANDY SETH
LOUIS

202008240003
67990

08/24/2020
01:51:41

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 6

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GANDY SETH

202101290000
50290

01/29/2021
02:25:46

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 6

ELECTION
ANREPORT

GANDY SETH


