Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 6;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207130002 51880	07/13/2012 02:34:22	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 6		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BRAKEFIELD WILLIAM SCOTT						·
201607110002 39110	07/11/2016 10:56:32	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 6		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BRAKEFIELD WILLIAM SCOTT						
202007310003 23720	07/31/2020 12:26:07	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 6		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GANDY SETH						
202008070003 38960	08/07/2020 01:59:39	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 6		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GANDY SETH						
202008170003 55050	08/17/2020 01:45:54	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 6		ELECTION ANREPORT	GANDY SETH						
201207130002 51890	07/13/2012 02:34:23	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 6		ELECTION WAIVER	BRAKEFIELD WILLIAM SCOTT						
201207130002 51900	07/13/2012 02:34:24	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 6		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BRAKEFIELD WILLIAM SCOTT						
202007020002 75180	07/02/2020 10:55:59	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 6		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	GANDY SETH LOUIS						
202008240003 67990	08/24/2020 01:51:41	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 6		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GANDY SETH						
202101290000 50290	01/29/2021 02:25:46	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 6		ELECTION ANREPORT	GANDY SETH						